Broj indeksa Prezime i ime

14/15
5/14
15/14
28/14
5/12
7/11
12/11
15/09

Radovi¢ Snezana
Kijamet Maida

Kuc Elsan
Jakovljevic¢ Anja
Dajkovi¢ Milica
Deli¢ Masa

Dozovi¢ Maja
Batakovic Slobodan

I kol.

10
8,5

11,5

6,5
3,5

I kol.

Broj indeksa | Prezime i ime

43/16
1/15
2/15
7/15
27/15
30/15
14/14
18/14
22/14
26/14
4/13
11/13
15/13
16/13
36/13
37/13
44/13
16/12
17/12
29/12
32/12
4/11
8/11
17/11
24/11
35/11
4/10
24/10
32/10
22/09
6/08
15/05
17/03

Saranovi¢ Nevena
Jovanovic Andela
Delibasi¢ Tamara
Vujic¢i¢ Sandra
Zlati¢anin Jovo
Jovovi¢ Dragana
Scekic¢ Lazar
Dokovic¢ Mila
Potpara Marijana
Jovanovic Jelena
Mrdak Danilo
Culjkovi¢ Nina
Miskovi¢ Sladana
Zejnilovi¢ Nela
Zlaji¢ Kristina
Simonovi¢ Andela
burni¢ Marijana
Konatar Marija
Scekic¢ Danilo
Koli¢ Lejla
Miladinovi¢ Stefan
Lazarevic Stefan
Cvijetic¢ Mirjana
Vujovic¢ Andrijana
Jovovic Sara
Turkovi¢ Nevena
Radevi¢ S¢epan
Saranovic Ana
Lakcevi¢ Marija
Bulatovi¢ Bojana
Dorojevic Irena
Hajdarpasic¢ Eldin
Kovacevi¢ Marko

| kol.

11

11
10

10
12,5

N
5,

N w v

4,5

7,5
5,5

1l kol.



